Receipt Number:

Auburn District Missionary Baptist Congress of Christian Education
Church Registration Form

The 135th Annual Session hosted by New Adka Missionary Baptist Church, Dadeville, Alabama
Wednesday and Thursday, July 13 - 14, 2022

Date: ,2022  Church Name:

Pastor: Email:

Church Mailing Address:

Church Email Address Church Phone:
Superintendent Address

Church Membership

Church Congress Registration

Number of Messengers Included

1-10 Members on Church Roll $100.00 4 Messengers
11-25 Members on Church Roll $150.00 8 Messengers
26-50 Members on Church Roll $200.00 12 Messengers
51 Members and Above $250.00 16 Messengers

Additional Fees:

Additional Messengers

$5.00 per Additional Messenger

Selma University Support

$6.00 per Messenger

Auburn District Center Support

$5.00 per Messenger

*Support for Selma University and the Auburn District Center should be paid at the time of registration.

Member of an Unregistered Church

$15.00 per person.

Visitors Registration

$35.00

CHURCH REGISTRATION INFORMATION:

Additional Messengers # S

Total Church Membership

District Center Support $

Selma University Support S

Messengers (Please Print):

Missions S

Grand Total (for rating) $

Church Registration Fee $

General Congress Expenses Support $

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

O N U B IWIN e

19.

=
e

20.

Please pre-register by mailing your church registration. Make checks payable to the Auburn District Congress of
Christian Education. Mail the registration form and payment to: Auburn District Congress of Christian Education,
C/O Angela Alexander, 816 North Gay Street, Auburn, Alabama 36830




