Auburn District Missionary Baptist Congress of Christian Education <u>Church Registration Form</u> The 135th Annual Session hosted by New Adka Missionary Baptist Church, Dadeville, Alabama <u>Wednesday and Thursday, July 13 - 14, 2022</u>					
			Date:, 2022 Church Name:		
			Pastor: Email:		
Church Mailing Address:					
Church Email Address	Church Phone:				
Superintendent Address					
Church Membership	Church Congress Registration	Number of Messengers Included			
1-10 Members on Church Roll	\$100.00	4 Messengers			
11-25 Members on Church Roll	\$150.00	8 Messengers			
26-50 Members on Church Roll	\$200.00	12 Messengers			
51 Members and Above	\$250.00	16 Messengers			
Additional Fees:	ý280100	10 messengers			
Additional Messengers	\$5.00 per Additional Messenger				
Selma University Support	\$6.00 per Messenger				
Auburn District Center Support	\$5.00 per Messenger				
*Support for Selma University and the Auburn District Center should be paid at the time of registration.					
Member of an Unregistered Church	\$15.00 per person.				
Visitors Registration	\$35.00				
CHURCH REGISTRATION INFORMATION:	Total Church Membership	Church Registration Fee \$			
Additional Messengers # \$ District Center Support \$					
Selma University Support \$ Missions \$ General Congress Expenses Support \$					
		Grand Total (for rating) \$			
Messengers (Please Print):					
1.	11.				
2.	12.				
3.	13.				
4.	14.				
5.	15.				
6.	16.				
7. 8.	17. 18.				
9.	19.				
10. 20.					
•	1				

Please pre-register by mailing your church registration. Make checks payable to the **Auburn District Congress of Christian Education**. <u>Mail the registration form and payment to:</u> Auburn District Congress of Christian Education, C/O Angela Alexander, 816 North Gay Street, Auburn, Alabama 36830